ClearPix
Motorized Screen
Technical Data Sheet
ClearPix Motorized Screen Technical Data Sheet
2
Revision M 2005.09.27
16/9 Format - Product Dimensions
* extra drop is installer-adjustable from 0” / 0 mm to the maximum distance in the table

End
Rear
TopCable Exit Options
Rear Isometric View
             ? - ?   ?   ?
Fabric color Voltage Cable
Exit
Casing
Color
W White E 230V 0 Rear 0 White
G Gray U 115V 1 Top 1 Black
J 110V 2 End
1.78 (16:9)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) MS-70-178-2?-??? MS-70-178-2?-B-???
80” (2032mm) MS-80-178-2?-??? MS-80-178-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MS-90-178-2?-??? MS-90-178-2?-B-???
96” (2438mm) MS-96-178-2?-??? MS-96-178-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MS-100-178-2?-??? MS-100-178-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MS-110-178-2?-??? MS-110-178-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MS-120-178-2?-??? MS-120-178-2?-B-???
130” (3302mm) MS-130-178-2?-??? MS-130-178-2?-B-???
140” (3556mm) MS-140-178-2?-??? MS-140-178-2?-B-???
150” (3810mm) MS-150-178-2W-??? MS-150-178-2W-B-???
160” (4064mm) MS-160-178-2W-??? MS-160-178-2W-B-???
1.33 (4:3)
Without Black Backing With Black Backing
Image Width Product code Product code
70” (1780mm) MS-70-133-2?-??? MS-70-133-2?-B-???
80” (2032mm) MS-80-133-2?-??? MS-80-133-2?-B-???
90” (2286mm) MS-90-133-2?-??? MS-90-133-2?-B-???
100” (2540mm) MS-100-133-2?-??? MS-100-133-2?-B-???
110” (2794mm) MS-110-133-2?-??? MS-110-133-2?-B-???
120” (3050mm) MS-120-133-2W-??? MS-120-133-2W-B-???
ClearPix Motorized Screen Technical Data Sheet
11
Revision M 2005.09.27
Customization